LEDSION TRI-PROOF LIGHTS
Project Information
Type
Name
Voltage
Product Description
LEDSION triproof lights has Water-proof, Dust-proof, Damp-proof, Pressure-proof function led.
High luminous efficiency 95-115LM/W.  Maximum 3M Long for single product .Convention installation for linking in series

Applications:
warehouse, shopping mall, any other general area
Order Information
Example: LS-TP20WF2UF
Product Power Length Voltage COVER
LS-TP20WF2 20W F2:2ft
U:120-277VAC F:frosted
S:striped
LS-TP30WF2 30W F2:2ft
LS-TP40WF4 40W F4:4ft
LS-TP50WF4 50W F4:4ft
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
Aluminum heat sink behind led on the fixture, HIGH EFFICIENCY PC cover with over 90% light efficiency,
Electric Characteristic:
Lumen per watt 100-115lm/W